
'' Stony Brook University 

lnternational Academic Programs & Services 
Hereby Declares that 

J oao Paulo De Andrade Dan tas 
has Successfully Completed an Internacional Academic Program 

Fall Semester 2014-Spring Semester 2015 

May 18, 2015 ~-~L--
Imin Kao, Ph.D. 7 
Interim Dean, IAPS 

Date 



StonyBrook 
University 

The Intensive English Center 
Certifies that 

Joao J'auío De Anôraôe Dantas 
has successfully completed the course requirements 

and curriculum in English proficiency in 
IEC 104 - Advanced Level for the Fall 2014 Session 

~~-~~ - - -- -

Imin Kao, PhD 
Interim Dean, IntemaLal Academic Programs 

Decem6er 5, 2014 
Efi::é!P Date 
Director, Intensive English Center 
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The Intensive English Center 
Certi.fies that 

Joao J'au(o De Anêlraêle Dantas 
has successfully completed the course requirements 

and curriculum in English proficiency in 
IEC 103 - High Intermediate Level for the Summer 2014 Session 

0.Wfi 
Dr. Wolf Schafer 
Dean, Intemational Acagemic Programs & Services 

August 14, 2014 
Date Efie T. Spentzos 

Director, Intensive English Center 
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